
Kindergarten Teachers
Anna Anderson.............................................................................. akanderson@tupeloschools.com
Kelly Hutcheson..........................................................................kmhutcheson@tupeloschools.com
Olivia Nunnelee...............................................................................olnunnelee@tupeloschools.com
Jessica Pilgrim....................................................................................jdpilgrim@tupeloschools.com
Addie Daher......................................................................................... aldaher@tupeloschools.com
Kristen Hayes......................................................................................kchayes@tupeloschools.com
Sandy Corkern................................................................................. shcorkern@tupeloschools.com
Erica Keltz.............................................................................................eakeltz@tupeloschools.com
Leigh Taylor, Kindergarten Special Education.....................................letaylor1@tupeloschools.com

First Grade Teachers
Carole Elliott......................................................................................... ckelliott@tupeloschools.com
Mamie Caveness..........................................................................macaveness@tupeloschools.com
Lauren Hall...............................................................................................lahall@tupeloschools.com
Anna Clark........................................................................................... arclark1@tupeloschools.com
Joanna Moffitt.......................................................................................jbmoffitt@tupeloschools.com
Katherine Dendy.................................................................................kwdendy@tupeloschools.com
Clarissa McFarland.......................................................................ckmcfarland@tupeloschools.com
Andrea Watson, Special Education...................................................acwatson@tupeloschools.com
Courtney Campbell, Certified Interventionist..................................cdcampbell@tupeloschools.com

Specials Teachers
Kate Moore, Library Media Specialist................................................. khmoore@tupeloschools.com
Jessica Johnson, Music................................................................... jljohnson4@tupeloschools.com
Joe Garrett, P.E. Teacher..................................................................... jlgarrett@tupeloschools.com
Whitney Greer, Art Teacher................................................................. wegreer@tupeloschools.com

Front Office
Jane Stanford, Speech Language Pathologist................................. jestanford@tupeloschools.com 
Jamie Vowell, Guidance Counselor..................................................... jdvowell@tupeloschools.com
Chelsea Vincent, Family & Community Engagement Specialist.......cbvincent@tupeloschools.com
Christy Carroll, Principal......................................................................chcarroll@tupeloschools.com


